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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

The online registration system will register you automatically for your Core
Modules.

Optional modules  you will select on the “subject selection” page of online
registration.

You should print this sheet and continue to the next step where your registration
will take place.

Please read this guide completely before entering online registration

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

Bachelor of Education in Gaeilge and French, German or Spanish, Year 2, Full
Time

Student MUST register for all CORE modules and Optional Modules
depending on elective language

French strand students must register for all core modules plus FR297C and FR285

German strand students must register for all core modules plus GE297C and
GE285

Spanish strand students must register for all core modules plus SP297C and
SPSP285

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/151981


 

 

Year Long CORE Modules

FN260

PR202

FR297C

GE297C

SP297C

Teanga 2

School Placement 2

French Language and Culture

German Language and Culture

Spanish Language and Culture

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

Semester 1 Core Modules 

EC215

SI220

FN258

FR285

GE285

SP285

Language Pedagogy (Irish,
French/German/Spanish)

Introduction to Inclusive Education

Dramaiocht & Scannanaiocht

French Literature & Visual Studies

German Literature & Visual Studies

Spanish Literature & Visual Studies

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Semester 2 Core Module 

EC216

SG220

Assessing Language Learning

Digital Media and Language Learning

5 Credits

5 Credits
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