Bachelor of Education in Gaeilge and French, German or Spanish Course Short Code BEDLAN Course Year

2

Course Offering: 01

**Print PDF** 

#### \*\*\*\* IMPORTANT MESSAGE \*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

The online registration system will register you automatically for your Core Modules.

Optional modules you will select on the "subject selection" page of online registration.

You should print this sheet and continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

Please read this guide completely <u>before</u> entering online registration

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

\*\*\*\*\*

Bachelor of Education in Gaeilge and French, German or Spanish, Year 2, Full Time

# Student MUST register for all CORE modules and Optional Modules depending on elective language

French strand students must register for all core modules plus FR297C and FR285

German strand students must register for all core modules plus GE297C and GE285

Spanish strand students must register for all core modules plus SP297C and SPSP285

## **Year Long CORE Modules**

FN260	Teanga 2	10 Credits
PR202	School Placement 2	10 Credits
FR297C	French Language and Culture	10 Credits
GE297C	German Language and Culture	10 Credits
SP297C	Spanish Language and Culture	10 Credits

## **Semester 1 Core Modules**

EC215	Language Pedagogy (Irish, French/German/Spanish)	5 Credits
SI220	Introduction to Inclusive Education	5 Credits
FN258	Dramaiocht & Scannanaiocht	5 Credits
FR285	French Literature & Visual Studies	5 Credits
GE285	German Literature & Visual Studies	5 Credits
SP285	Spanish Literature & Visual Studies	5 Credits

#### **Semester 2 Core Module**

EC216	Assessing Language Learning	
SG220	Digital Media and Language Learning	